
STAR Program Agency Contact Information

Stone Soup Group Stone Soup Group

Sabrina Johnson & Tracey Morgan Tiffany Ruby

307 E Northern Lights Blvd., Ste 100 307 E Northern Lights Blvd., Ste 100

Anchorage, AK 99503 Anchorage, AK 99503

Phone: 907-561-3701 Phone: 907-561-3701

Fax: 907-561-3701 Fax: 907-561-3701

Email: sabrinaj@stonesoupgroup.org Email: tiffanyr@stonesoupgroup.org

Email: traceym@stonesoupgroup.org

Chugiak/Eagle River Kenai Peninsula and Valdez & Cordova

Focus Inc. Independent Living Center

Roberta Hovermale Nicole Egholm

11901 Business Blvd 47255 Princeton Ave Ste 8

Eagle River, AK 99577 Soldotna, AK 99669

Phone: 907-689-7242 Phone: 907-262-6333

Fax: 1-877-802-0654 Fax: 907-260-4495

Email: rhovermale@focusoutreach.org Email: negholm@peninsulailc.org

Kodiak Mat-Su Valley

Hope Community Resources- Kodiak Mat Su Services for Children and Adults, Inc.

Linette Nansen Patty Duncan

917 Mill Bay road 1225 W Spruce Ave

Kodiak, AK 99615 Wasilla, AK 99654

Phone: 907- 512-2507 Phone: 907-352-1236

Fax: 907-486-5019 Fax: 907-352-1249

Email: lnansen@hopealaska.org Email: patty.duncan@mssca.org

Interior Region Northern & Northwest Region

Fairbanks Resource Agency Maniilaq Association

Angela McArdle Steve Hulley

805 Airport Way PO Box 256

Fairbanks, AK 99701 Kotzebue, AK 99152

Phone: 907-456-8901 Phone: 907-442-7033

Fax: 907-452-5171 Fax: 866-331-2297

Email: angela@fra-alaska.net Email: shulley@maniilaq.org

Southwest Region Southeast Region

Yukon-Kuskokwim Health Corporation Southeast Alaska Independent Living, Inc. (SAIL)

Danielle Charles Chris Grinder

1821 Chief Eddie Hoffman Highway 3225 Hospital Drive, Suite 300

Bethel, AK 99559 Juneau, AK 99801

Phone: 907-543-1768 Phone: 907-523-4405

Fax: 907-543-2796 Fax: 907-586-4980

Email: Danielle_Charles@ykhc.org Email: cgrinder@sailinc.org
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